

City of West Allis
2015 Project No. 14
Bid Opening - 7/30/15

STREET PAVEMENT PATCHING, SIDEWALK,
& MISCELLNEOUS MANHOLE REPAIR

Various Locations throughout City of West Allis

				Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
				CPR, Inc. P.O. Box 1177 Brookfield, WI 53008		D.C. Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186		J&A Pohl, Inc. 17080 Pheasant Drive Brookfield, WI 53005		Lalonde Contractors, Inc. 1609 Lincoln Ave. Waukesha, WI 53186		State Contractors, Inc. 16575 W. Dakota New Berlin, WI 53151		Zenith Tech, Inc. N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186		Zignego Company, Inc. W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186	
ITEM		UNITS		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Sodding	100	Sq. Yds.	\$10.00	1,000.00	\$47.25	4,725.00	\$25.00	2,500.00	\$16.33	1,633.00	\$30.00	3,000.00	\$15.00	1,500.00	\$20.00	2,000.00
2	Concrete Sawing	14,360	Lin. Ft.	\$1.35	19,386.00	\$1.95	28,002.00	\$1.60	22,976.00	\$1.95	28,002.00	\$2.00	28,720.00	\$2.25	32,310.00	\$2.00	28,720.00
3	Pavement Removal	3,290	Sq. Yds.	\$8.50	27,965.00	\$14.30	47,047.00	\$14.15	46,553.50	\$7.67	25,234.30	\$10.00	32,900.00	\$24.00	78,960.00	\$25.00	82,250.00
4	Curb Removal	140	Lin. Ft.	\$5.00	700.00	\$14.30	2,002.00	\$10.00	1,400.00	\$9.59	1,342.60	\$10.00	1,400.00	\$16.00	2,240.00	\$5.00	700.00
5	Walk & Drive Removal	170	Sq. Ft.	\$1.00	170.00	\$1.95	331.50	\$5.00	850.00	\$3.31	562.70	\$10.00	1,700.00	\$3.00	510.00	\$5.00	850.00
6	31" Concrete Curb & Gutter	140	Lin. Ft.	\$30.00	4,200.00	\$30.00	4,200.00	\$38.26	5,356.40	\$25.98	3,637.20	\$50.00	7,000.00	\$40.00	5,600.00	\$35.00	4,900.00
7	5" Concrete Sidewalk	170	Sq. Ft.	\$5.00	850.00	\$7.60	1,292.00	\$7.00	1,190.00	\$9.90	1,683.00	\$7.00	1,190.00	\$6.75	1,147.50	\$6.00	1,020.00
8	7" Concrete Pavement	1,650	Sq. Yds.	\$45.00	74,250.00	\$56.65	93,472.50	\$45.87	75,685.50	\$37.62	62,073.00	\$65.00	107,250.00	\$46.00	75,900.00	\$75.00	123,750.00
9	9" Concrete Pavement	1,630	Sq. Yds.	\$47.00	76,610.00	\$61.80	100,734.00	\$54.42	88,704.60	\$42.48	69,242.40	\$70.00	114,100.00	\$55.00	89,650.00	\$80.00	130,400.00
10	Pavement Ties	4,430	Each	\$6.00	26,580.00	\$4.50	19,935.00	\$5.00	22,150.00	\$6.27	27,776.10	\$5.00	22,150.00	\$7.25	32,117.50	\$12.00	53,160.00
11	Base Aggregate Dense, 1 1/4"	30	Tons	\$20.00	600.00	\$30.00	900.00	\$28.00	840.00	\$29.00	870.00	\$20.00	600.00	\$35.00	1,050.00	\$30.00	900.00
12	Adjust Catch Basin Frames	4	Each	\$350.00	1,400.00	\$350.00	1,400.00	\$550.00	2,200.00	\$256.67	1,026.68	\$300.00	1,200.00	\$650.00	2,600.00	\$550.00	2,200.00
13	Adjust Storm Manhole Frames	9	Each	\$300.00	2,700.00	\$400.00	3,600.00	\$550.00	4,950.00	\$256.67	2,310.03	\$300.00	2,700.00	\$650.00	5,850.00	\$500.00	4,500.00
14	Adjust Sanitary Manhole Frames	7	Each	\$350.00	2,450.00	\$425.00	2,975.00	\$575.00	4,025.00	\$256.67	1,796.69	\$500.00	3,500.00	\$685.00	4,795.00	\$500.00	3,500.00
15	Adjust Water Valve Box	7	Each	\$250.00	1,750.00	\$250.00	1,750.00	\$300.00	2,100.00	\$60.00	420.00	\$200.00	1,400.00	\$375.00	2,625.00	\$200.00	1,400.00
16	Install Internal Sanitary Manhole Seals	7	Units	\$200.00	1,400.00	\$350.00	2,450.00	\$300.00	2,100.00	\$320.00	2,240.00	\$200.00	1,400.00	\$400.00	2,800.00	\$300.00	2,100.00
17	Inlet Protection Barriers	20	Units	\$50.00	1,000.00	\$30.00	600.00	\$80.00	1,600.00	\$80.00	1,600.00	\$50.00	1,000.00	\$95.00	1,900.00	\$200.00	4,000.00
18	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$18,200.00	18,200.00	\$15,600.00	15,600.00	\$28,000.00	28,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$17,000.00	17,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00
Totals				\$261,211.00		\$331,016.00		\$313,181.00		\$251,449.70		\$346,210.00		\$358,555.00		\$461,350.00	